GAME 1
GAME 2

GAME 3
GAME 4
GAME 5
GAME 6
GAME 7
GAME 8
GAME 9

ANTILLES

Gl

MULLER

TUITT

G2

JESS

LOSER OF G1

G4

LOSER OF G2

2025 ANTILLES SCHOOL ELEMENTARY SOFTBALL

TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE - REVISED

DOUBLE ELIMINATION FORMAT
FRIDAY, JANUARY 31, 2025
ULLA MULLER 'S ANTILLES
JANE E TUITT 'S JULIUS SPRAUVE

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 1, 2025

WINNER OF G1 'S JOSEPH GOMEZ
LOSER OF GAME 1 Vs LOSER OF GAME 2
WINNER OF GAME 2 'S WINNER OF GAME 3
WINNER OF GAME 4 'S LOSER OF GAME 3
WINNER OF GAME 6 'S LOSER OF GAME 5
WINNER OF GAME 5 Vs WINNER OF GAME 7
WINNER OF GAME 5 'S WINNER OF GAME 7

*ONLY PLAYED IF THE UNDEFEATED TEAM IN GAME 8 LOSES

TOURNAMENT BRACKETS
GOMEZ
WINNER
G3| OFG3
WINNER OF G1
G5 WINNER OF G5
WINNER OF G2
G8
WINNER OF G4
WINNER
G6| OFG6
LOSER OF G3
G7 WINNER OF G7

3:30 PM
4:45 PM

9:00
10:15
11:30

12:45 PM
2:00 PM
3:15PM
4:30 PM*

CHAMPION*

LOSER OF G5




