## 2025 ANTILLES SCHOOL ELEMENTARY SOFTBALL TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE - REVISED

## **DOUBLE ELIMINATION FORMAT**

## FRIDAY, JANUARY 31, 2025

GAME 1	ULLA MULLER	VS	ANTILLES	3:30 PM
GAME 2	JANE E TUITT	VS	JULIUS SPRAUVE	4:45 PM
SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 1, 2025				
GAME 3	WINNER OF G1	VS	JOSEPH GOMEZ	9:00
GAME 4	LOSER OF GAME 1	VS	LOSER OF GAME 2	10:15
GAME 5	WINNER OF GAME 2	VS	WINNER OF GAME 3	11:30
GAME 6	WINNER OF GAME 4	VS	LOSER OF GAME 3	12:45 PM
GAME 7	WINNER OF GAME 6	VS	LOSER OF GAME 5	2:00 PM
GAME 8	WINNER OF GAME 5	VS	WINNER OF GAME 7	3:15 PM
GAME 9	WINNER OF GAME 5	VS	WINNER OF GAME 7	4:30 PM*
*ONLY PLAYED IF THE UNDEFEATED TEAM IN GAME 8 LOSES				

## \_\_\_\_\_

